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Quick BITES

Charcuterie Plate

Chet’s choice of domestic cheeses, imported cheeses, and
cured meats. Served with strawberries, grapes, nuts, fig jam,
and a sliced, local baguette.

Mediterranean Dip Flight

A trio of our house favorites: baba ghanoush, hummus, and
tzatziki. Served with Za’atar-spiced pita points, Greek olives,
fresh feta cheese, and crudités.

Yogurt Parfait

Vanilla Greek yogurt topped with homemade granola and
fresh mixed berries.

SALADS AND BowlLs

Chicken Burrito Bowl
Seasoned chicken, black beans, street corn salsa, brown rice,

and mixed greens. Served with guacamole, sour cream, and lime.

Greek Wedge

Romaine lettuce with cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, red peppers,
onion, garbanzo beans, salami, feta, Kalamata olives, in a lemon
oregano vinaigrette.

Add grilled chicken for $4.00

Southern Caesar Salad

Romaine lettuce with tomato, Parmesan cheese, and cornbread
croutons, tossed with house Caesar dressing and topped with
grilled chicken.

Sweet Potato Grain Bowl

Roasted sweet potatoes, broccoli, crispy chickpeas, dates,
quinoa, cumin and cinnamo, tossed in a tahini lemon honey
yogurt dressing.

MAINS

Build Your Own Sandwich (made to order)

Assorted deli meats and cheeses on your choice of 9-grain wheat,

croissant, sourdough, or white bread.

Curry Chicken Salad Sandwich

Shh...it’s a secret recipe! Please inquire if you have specitic
food allergies or sensitivities.

Roasted Garlic & Blistered Tomato Flatbread

A whole wheat flatbread topped with roasted garlic, olive oil,
and blistered tomatoes, and finished with baby arugula.

Jim’s Chicken Noodle Soup

A hearty serving of our most requested soup,
pertected by Chef Jim.

Open daily from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

$9.50

$9.50

$6.50

$13.00

$11.00

$13.00

$13.00

$11.00

$9.00

$12.00

Cup $5.00, Bowl $6.50

Café Menu

Entree Only
Meal Deal

Includes one side (apple slices or a mandarin orange)
and a drink (apple juice or whole milk).

- All Beef Hotdog

- Cheese Quesadilla
Add chicken for $2.00

- Cheese or Pepperoni Flatbread

- Grilled Cheese Sandwich

- Macaroni and Cheese

Kids’ Picnic Box
Choice of peanut butter and strawberry jam or a turkey

and cheddar sandwich, served with one side (chips or
applesauce) and a drink (apple juice or whole milk).

A LA CARTE

Apple or Banana

Bag of Chips

Bagel and Cream Cheese
Candy Bar

Cheese Stick

Cottage Cheese

Fruit Cup
Side Salad

DESSERTS
Bars, Cakes, Pies
Big Cookie
Dirt and Worms

Hand-decorated Cookie

BEVERAGES
Bottled Drinks & Juice
Canned Drinks

Coffee, Hot Tea, or Iced Tea

- Dino Nuggets served with ranch dipping sauce

LITTLE GARDENER’S MENU (AGES 12 AND UNDER)

$7.00
$10.00

$10.00

$0.75
$1.50
$2.00
$1.75
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$4.00

$4.00
$2.00
$5.00
$4.00

$2.50
$2.00
$1.75



